Assembly-by-Torque (AbT ) F i t t ings
Designed for  the A l ternative Fuels Industr y
■ Quick and easy installation
■ Metal-to-metal seal
■ ECE R110, ISO 15500 and NGV 3.1 approved
■ Consistent reassemblies
■ Excellent vibration fatigue resistance

■ Is designed with a blue ring (fractional) or yellow ring
(metric) to distinguish it from other tools.
Ordering Information
Tube
OD
Ordering
Number
Fractional, in.
1/4 MS-ST-400-ABT
3/8 MS-ST-600-ABT
1/2 MS-ST-810-ABT
Metric, mm
6 MS-ST-6M0-ABT
8 MS-ST-8M0-ABT
10 MS-ST-10M0-ABT
12 MS-ST-12M0-ABT
High Volume AbT Swaging Unit (HVSU)
For Swagelok ABT tube fitting installations.
Note: Preswaging is required for all AbT connections.
Features
Ordering Information
Tube
OD
Ordering
Number
Fractional, in.
1/4 MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-400-ABT
3/8 MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-600-ABT
1/2 MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-810-ABT
Metric, mm
6 MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-6M-ABT
8 MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-8M-ABT
10 MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-10M-ABT
12 MS-HVSU-TLG-KIT-12M-ABT
■ Preswages Swagelok tube fitting ferrules onto tubing
prior to assembly
■ Reduces assembly and installation time
■ Improves process controls